Fiber Optic/PON Expert
Product Highlights
•	 Compatible with GPON and XG(S)-PON networks
•	 Pass/fail ITU-T/IEEE thresholds enable fast, efficient, and
consistent turn-up of services
•	 Available in Terminated PON meter (PX92T) and Advanced Pass-
through PON Analyzer (PX92) configurations
•	 Simple and intuitive user interface (GUI)

6.	 Requires activation of PON-ID functionality in PON system per ITU-T G.984.3 Amd 3.
ORDERING
Ordering Information
P/N Description
PON Analyzer Models
Z06-09-003P PX92T GPON and XG(S)-PON Analyzer, Single optical PON connector for terminated measurements at
1490/1577nm. Wi-Fi for Communication/Management requires a USB adapter (Z99-99-027G) and OTG Cable (F02-
00-102G). LAN management requires OTG Ethernet Adapter (F02-00-110G).
Z06-09-004P PX92 GPON and XG(S)-PON Analyzer, Dual optical PON connectors for advanced pass-through measurements at
1270/1310//1490/1577nm. Wi-Fi for Communication/Management requires a USB adapter (Z99-99-027G) and OTG
Cable (F02-00-102G). LAN management requires OTG Ethernet Adapter (F02-00-110G).
Z66-00-006P PX92T GPON and XG(S)-PON Analyzer and Multi-Gig Service Test Set, Single optical PON connector for terminated
measurements at 1490/1577nm. RJ45 for 1G/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T, and single port SFP+ for 1G/10G. V-PERF included
for all rates. Wi-Fi for Communication/Management requires a USB adapter (Z99-99-027G) and OTG Cable (F02-00-
102G). LAN management requires OTG Ethernet Adapter (F02-00-110G).
Z66-00-007P PX92 GPON and XG(S)-PON Analyzer and Multi-Gig Service Test Set, Dual optical PON connectors for advanced pass-
through measurements at 1270/1310//1490/1577nm. RJ45 for 1G/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T, and single port SFP+ for
1G/10G. V-PERF included for all rates. Wi-Fi for Communication/Management requires a USB adapter (Z99-99-027G)
and OTG Cable (F02-00-102G). LAN management requires OTG Ethernet Adapter (F02-00-110G).
Hardware Options
Z66-00-362P RJ45 for 1G/2.5G/5G/10GBase-T and SFP+ Slot for V-Test/V-PERF Line Rate HTTP Throughput up to 10GE
Z66-00-184G Wi-Fi 6E Testing and Wi-Fi and Bluetooth for Communication/Management
Z66-00-202G Wi-Fi 7 Testing and Wi-Fi and Bluetooth for Communication/Management. Max Wi-Fi throughput up to 2Gbps
Ethernet Options
499-05-949 ONT Emulation – requires Z66-00-362P (must use with SFP xPON ONT, 301-01-026G/027G/028G)
499-05-997 Ookla Speed Test, applied to all V-Test rates purchased
Pluggable Optics